
 

             2012 US MASTERS CHAMP - FIGURE B        FIGURE RESULTS 

   SARASOTA, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 25-28, 2012 

              Created 10-26-2012 at 08:29  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,2,3,4,               REFEREE: Denise Shively         

  1)Mary Ellen Wiegand    2)Christina Todd        3)Denise Shively         

  4)Rowena Mohammed        

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/101   2/360   3/240   4/345   

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  1. Amy Goodwin               Seastars                 30-39   54.181  54.181 

  56 54 58 47    54 56 57 60    52 53 52 55    50 53 53 55 

 

  2. Nicole Borelli            Team Florida             30-39   60.550  60.550 

  60 57 59 60    63 59 60 63    60 60 58 59    62 57 63 61 

 

  3. Betsy McGeoch             CD Synchro               50-59   50.156  50.156 

  55 53 48 54    52 52 50 56    50 47 47 54    48 46 47 51 

 

  4. Susan Horab               D.C. Synchromasters      40-49   49.169  49.169 

  58 55 55 57    55 52 51 47    48 45 45 45    46 50 46 45 

 

  5. Lou Anne McKeefery        California Synchro Master50-59   56.006  56.006 

  59 56 51 56    55 56 58 53    57 60 56 52    57 54 55 58 

 

  6. Jini Miller               MAC Synchro Masters      50-59   44.419  44.419 

  50 47 43 43    50 47 47 50    40 37 42 41    45 45 43 40 

 

  7. Laura Clearie             Team Florida             60-69   47.219  47.219 

  50 45 42 42    54 52 52 54    50 47 47 47    45 46 44 44 

 

  8. Amy McGeoch               CD Synchro               30-39G  52.963  52.963 

  47 52 46 49    54 50 50 61    57 54 56 59    54 51 54 57 

 

  9. Joanne Schalk             AquaSprites              50-59   52.150  52.150 

  48 50 50 51    53 53 54 55    52 55 54 54    50 51 52 49 

 

 10. Scarlett DeLaney          Arizona Desert Dolphins  20-29   60.263  60.263 

  60 62 61 59    60 58 60 60    63 62 63 61    54 56 60 63 

 

 11. Kathryn Lewis             Tualatin Hills Synchro   40-49   54.094  54.094 

  58 57 55 60    60 60 61 62    45 52 48 47    50 53 51 53 

 

 12. Scratch 

 

 13. Eloise Johnson            Pacific Waves Synchro    50-59   52.619  52.619 

  50 51 48 54    50 55 56 57    52 52 52 56    52 52 52 51 

 

 14. Scratch 

 

 15. Gail Sanderson            CD Synchro               60-69   47.650  47.650 

  51 54 56 56    45 48 44 50    42 46 44 45    46 45 48 47 

 

  



             2012 US MASTERS CHAMP - FIGURE B        FIGURE RESULTS 

   SARASOTA, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 25-28, 2012 

              Created 10-26-2012 at 08:29  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 16. Debbie Robertson          Team Florida             60-69   48.363  48.363 

  45 43 39 48    51 53 53 48    47 50 46 46    50 51 50 49 

 

  



             2012 US MASTERS CHAMP - FIGURE B        FIGURE RESULTS 

   SARASOTA, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 25-28, 2012 

              Created 10-26-2012 at 08:30  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

                   AGE GROUPS   20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 

 

              *** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Nicole Borelli            Team Florida               60.550  60.550    2 

    2. Scarlett DeLaney          Arizona Desert Dolphins    60.263  60.263   10 

    3. Lou Anne McKeefery        California Synchro Master  56.006  56.006    5 

    4. Amy Goodwin               Seastars                   54.181  54.181    1 

    5. Kathryn Lewis             Tualatin Hills Synchro     54.094  54.094   11 

    6. Amy McGeoch               CD Synchro                 52.963  52.963    8 

    7. Eloise Johnson            Pacific Waves Synchro      52.619  52.619   13 

    8. Joanne Schalk             AquaSprites                52.150  52.150    9 

    9. Betsy McGeoch             CD Synchro                 50.156  50.156    3 

   10. Susan Horab               D.C. Synchromasters        49.169  49.169    4 

   11. Debbie Robertson          Team Florida               48.363  48.363   16 

   12. Gail Sanderson            CD Synchro                 47.650  47.650   15 

   13. Laura Clearie             Team Florida               47.219  47.219    7 

   14. Jini Miller               MAC Synchro Masters        44.419  44.419    6 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 20-29  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Scarlett DeLaney          Arizona Desert Dolphins    60.263  60.263   10 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 30-39  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Nicole Borelli            Team Florida               60.550  60.550    2 

    2. Amy Goodwin               Seastars                   54.181  54.181    1 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 30-39G FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Amy McGeoch               CD Synchro                 52.963  52.963    8 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 40-49  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Kathryn Lewis             Tualatin Hills Synchro     54.094  54.094   11 

    2. Susan Horab               D.C. Synchromasters        49.169  49.169    4 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 50-59  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Lou Anne McKeefery        California Synchro Master  56.006  56.006    5 

    2. Eloise Johnson            Pacific Waves Synchro      52.619  52.619   13 

    3. Joanne Schalk             AquaSprites                52.150  52.150    9 

    4. Betsy McGeoch             CD Synchro                 50.156  50.156    3 

    5. Jini Miller               MAC Synchro Masters        44.419  44.419    6 

  



             2012 US MASTERS CHAMP - FIGURE B        FIGURE RESULTS 

   SARASOTA, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 25-28, 2012 

              Created 10-26-2012 at 08:30  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 60-69  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Debbie Robertson          Team Florida               48.363  48.363   16 

    2. Gail Sanderson            CD Synchro                 47.650  47.650   15 

    3. Laura Clearie             Team Florida               47.219  47.219    7 

� 


